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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Pos

Pos

Pos

ab~rwWNE

Pos

WN P

Pos

A WN P

Pos

abhwNE

Atleta
Alkema Fardau

Atleta
Knol Alex

Atleta

Cnossen Tessel Anna Namkje

Ykema Fenna

Norde Fayen Ziva Aimee
Vries llse

Kalter Eva

Atleta

Gooijaarts Damian
Lambrechtsen Jozef
Vellinga Jelle

Van Der Wal Rink
Bruins Slot Jitse

Atleta

Kouer Fenne
Bonthuis Ninthe

Van Der Ende Femke
Dellen Bente

Boer Emma

Elzinga Welmoed

Atleta

Bruins Slot Rinze
Tymts Motvey
Bleeker Sietse
Cretier Douwe
Hoekstra Brent
Propsma Jan Hendrik
Verkaik Herre

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Fryselcup Deel 4 (Buitenpost, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2015 NED Avena

25 Dorso Esordienti C Maschi -

Anno Societa
NED 2015 NED Avena

50 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2014
2013

NED Neptunia '24
NED Neptunia '24
NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Neptunia '24

50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2013
2012
2012
2014
2014

NED Pwc

NED Neptunia '24

NED Neptunia '24

NED SG Bolsward-Workum
NED SG Bolsward-Workum

100 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

NED Neptunia '24
NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Pwc

NED Pwc

100 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

NED SG Bolsward-Workum
NED SG Bolsward-Workum
NED Avena

NED SG Bolsward-Workum
NED Neptunia '24

NED Pwc

NED Neptunia '24

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'26"13

Tempo Pti
00'24"84

Tempo Pti
00'50"94 172
00'51"60 166
00'52"74 155
00'53"46 149
00'58"19 115
Tempo Pti
00'51"21 115
00'54"07 98
00'56"90 84
Squalificato
Squalificato
Tempo Pti
01'23"76 307
01'29"19 254
01'48"11 142
02'02"97 97
Squalificato
Squalificato
Tempo Pti
01'23"40 206
01'28"03 175
01'37"15 130
01'49"26 91
01'56"66 75
Squalificato
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Pos Atleta

Ewijck Lisa

Postma Janneke

Vries Aliena
Stojanovski Mayra
Rump Floortje

Haasjes Maelyn
Bakker Hendrike Lobke
Knol Ina

Hensler Olivia

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

1 Driessen Wilco Reinder
2 Fennema Sjoerd Jan

Pos Atleta

Jaspers Marije
Jong Evelien
Kuindersma Lena
Bierma Janneke
Leijendekker Aletta
Knol Tess

Melein Rosanne
Walta Isabella
Hettinga Inge
Hoogland Fiona
Suijkerbuijk Lisan

PPRPOO~NOUOWNE

= O

Pos Atleta

Gaemers Dilan

Altena Roan

Bruins Slot Hidde
Hoving Rutger
Hoogkamp Geuvert Jan
Bierma Hessel

Dekker Pieter

Brattinga Wessel
Osinga Colin

O©CoO~NOUTR,WNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Fryselcup Deel 4 (Buitenpost, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2010
2011
2008
2011
2010
2009
2010
2012

100 Stile Libero

NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Neptunia '24
NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Avena

NED Avena

RAGAZZ| Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2009 NED Pwc
NED 2009 NED Pwc

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
1998
2008
2001
2006
2007
2007
2007
1998
1997
2008

NED Neptunia '24
NED Neptunia '24
NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Pwc

NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Neptunia '24
NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Avena

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006
2003
2008
1995
2006
1996
2006
2002
2007

NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED SG Bolsward-Workum
NED Pwc

NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Neptunia '24

NED Avena

NED Neptunia '24

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'13"32
01'15"72
01'16"10
01'17"91
01'20"00
01'22"61
01'23"04
01'26"99
01'32"23

Tempo

01'04"24
01'09"91

Tempo

01'05"46
01'06"81
01'12"38
01'15"60
01'16"59
01'17"02
01'17"63
01'19"19
01'24"41
01'24"75
01'32"36

Tempo

00'58"55
01'01"75
01'01"78
01'01"92
01'02"63
01'03"76
01'03"93
01'12"31
01'20"60

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

321
292
287
268
247
225
221
192
161

Pti

340
263

Pti

452
425
334
293
282
277
271
255
210
208
161

Pti

449
382
382
379
366
347
345
238
172
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Fryselcup Deel 4 (Buitenpost, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Alkema Fardau NED 2015 NED Avena
25 Rana Esordienti C Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Knol Alex NED 2015 NED Avena
50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Vries llse NED 2014 NED Pwc
2 Cnossen Tessel Anna Namkje NED 2013 NED Neptunia '24
3 Norde Fayen Ziva Aimee NED 2013 NED Avena
4 Ykema Fenna NED 2013 NED Neptunia '24
5 Kalter Eva NED 2013 NED Neptunia '24

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Bruins Slot Jitse NED 2014 NED SG Bolsward-Workum
2 Vellinga Jelle NED 2012 NED Neptunia '24
3 Gooijaarts Damian NED 2013 NED Pwc
4 Lambrechtsen Jozef NED 2012 NED Neptunia '24
5 Van Der Wal Rink NED 2014 NED SG Bolsward-Workum

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Kouer Fenne NED 2010 NED Neptunia '24
2 Bonthuis Ninthe NED 2012 NED Avena
3 Boer Emma NED 2012 NED Pwc
4 Van Der Ende Femke NED 2011 NED Avena
5 Dellen Bente NED 2012 NED Pwc
6 Elzinga Welmoed NED 2012 NED Pwc

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Tymts Motvey NED 2012 NED SG Bolsward-Workum
2 Bleeker Sietse NED 2012 NED Avena
3 Verkaik Herre NED 2012 NED Neptunia '24
4 Cretier Douwe NED 2012 NED SG Bolsward-Workum
5 Hoekstra Brent NED 2011 NED Neptunia '24
6 Propsma Jan Hendrik NED 2012 NED Pwc

Bruins Slot Rinze

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

NED 2011 NED SG Bolsward-Workum

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'28"88

Tempo Pti
00'29"28

Tempo Pti
00'40"40 182
00'40"94 175
00'43"32 148
00'43"86 142
00'45"59 127
Tempo Pti
00'44"89 90
00'45"48 87
00'45"88 84
00'47"92 74
00'52"45 56
Tempo Pti
00'32"96 336
00'36"76 242
00'41"18 172
00'43"44 147
00'49"39 100
01'00"66 54
Tempo Pti
00'34"23 204
00'37"33 157
00'38"29 145
00'44"30 94
00'48"57 71
00'56"47 45
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Atleta

Rump Floortje

Ewijck Lisa

Vries Aliena

Bakker Hendrike Lobke
Postma Janneke

Knol Ina

Haasjes Maelyn
Stojanovski Mayra
Hensler Olivia

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Atleta

1 Driessen Wilco Reinder
2 Fennema Sjoerd Jan

Pos

Atleta

Jaspers Marije
Bierma Janneke
Leijendekker Aletta
Kuindersma Lena
Hoogland Fiona
Melein Rosanne
Hettinga Inge

Knol Tess

Walta Isabella
Suijkerbuijk Lisan

Pos

OCoO~NOOOUITR,WNE

Atleta

Altena Roan

Gaemers Dilan

Bierma Hessel

Hoving Rutger

Bruins Slot Hidde
Hoogkamp Geuvert Jan
Dekker Pieter

Brattinga Wessel
Osinga Colin

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTAWNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Fryselcup Deel 4 (Buitenpost, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011
2009
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2008
2012

NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Pwc

NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Neptunia '24
NED Avena

50 Rana RAGAZZI| Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2009 NED Pwc
NED 2009 NED Pwc

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2001
2006
2008
1997
2007
1998
2007
2007
2008

NED Neptunia '24
NED Pwc

NED Pwc

NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Avena

NED Neptunia '24
NED Avena

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2003
2006
1996
1995
2008
2006
2006
2002
2007

NED Pwc

NED Avena

NED Pwc

NED Pwc

NED SG Bolsward-Workum
NED Avena

NED Neptunia '24

NED Avena

NED Neptunia '24

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'44"27 263
00'45"23 246
00'47"46 213
00'48"26 203
00'49"59 187
00'57"30 121
00'57"63 119
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'39"48 252
00'39"97 243
Tempo Pti
00'39"78 362
00'41"82 312
00'43"54 276
00'45"44 243
00'45"99 234
00'46"48 227
00'46"94 220
00'47"90 207
00'49"82 184
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'33"60 409
00'33"96 396
00'36"76 312
00'36"91 308
00'37"26 300
00'37"84 286
00'42"51 202
00'42"94 196
00'43"81 184
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